1.00
5.30
6.00

8.00 - 9.30
10.30
1.00

4.00

6.00

7.30

8.00 - 9.30
11.00
12.30

1.30

5.00

7.00

8.00 - 9.30
11.00
12.30

2.00

4.00

6.00

8.00 - 9.30
12.00

The Devonshire Park Hotel
Christmas Programme

23 December

Sandwiches, sausage rolls I mince pies in the bar
Please join us for a glass of mulled wine in the bar
Restaurant opens for dinner

Christmas Eve

Restaurant is open for breakfast

Coffee, sausage rolls e mince pies in the bar
Restaurant is open for lunch

Tea & biscuits in the bar

Light dinner is served in the restaurant

Carols in the bar with parishioners from All Saints Church

Christmas Day

Restaurant is open for breakfast

Coffee, sausage rolls & mince pies in the bar
Champagne reception I final lunch ordering
Christmas Day lunch is served

Tea < old English fruit cake in the bar
Christmas Day dinner is served

Boxing Day
Restaurant is open for breakfast
Coffee, sausage rolls & mince pies in the bar
Boxing Day lunch is served
Pantomime at the Devonshire Park Theatre
Tea < biscuits in the bar
Boxing Day dinner is served

27% December

Restaurant is open for breakfast
Departures

All timings are correct at the time of printing but may be subject to change.

Please let reception Rnow your meal selections for the day.
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