## The Devonshire Park Hotel Christmas Programme

	23 <sup>rd</sup> December
1.00	Sandwiches, sausage rolls & mince pies in the bar
5.30	Please join us for a glass of mulled wine in the bar
6.00	Restaurant opens for dinner
	Christmas Eve
8.00 - 9.30	Restaurant is open for breakfast
10.30	Coffee, sausage rolls & mince pies in the bar
1.00	Restaurant is open for lunch
4.00	Tea & biscuits in the bar
6.00	Light dinner is served in the restaurant
7.30	Carols in the bar with parishioners from All Saints Church
	Christmas Day
8.00 - 9.30	Restaurant is open for breakfast
11.00	Coffee, sausage rolls & mince pies in the bar
12.30	Champagne reception & final lunch ordering
1.30	Christmas Day lunch is served
5.00	Tea & old English fruit cake in the bar
7.00	Christmas Day dinner is served
	Boxing Day
8.00 - 9.30	Restaurant is open for breakfast
11.00	Coffee, sausage rolls & mince pies in the bar
12.30	Boxing Day lunch is served
2.00	Pantomime at the Devonshire Park Theatre
4.00	Tea & biscuits in the bar
6.00	Boxing Day dinner is served
	27 <sup>th</sup> December
8.00 - 9.30	Restaurant is open for breakfast
12.00	Departures

All timings are correct at the time of printing but may be subject to change.

Please let reception know your meal selections for the day.